
Cocker Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 4 4 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosi David (06/1155) 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Omar (06/479) 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giorni Omar 06/1108 12 21 1,75

Rosi David 06/1155 12 21 1,75

Casini Omar 06/479 12 19 1,58

Bosna Luca 06/1364 8 12 1,50

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 4 2 0,50

Bim Bum Bam...o

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 4 9 4 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Metohu Holger (10/014) 4 9 2 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 2 5 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 2 4 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marziali Roberto (10/751) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trolio Francesco (15/510) 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordini Alessandro (10/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Attilio (10/1315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 11 22 2,00

Metohu Holger 10/014 9 20 2,22

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 8 18 2,25

Falciani Luigi 06/728 6 17 2,83

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 8 15 1,88

Marziali Roberto 10/751 1 3 3,00

Trolio Francesco 15/510 5 3 0,60

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 0 0 0,00

Bordini Alessandro 10/1577 0 0 0,00

Mariotti Attilio 10/1315 0 0 0,00

Il Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Giuseppe (10/1094) 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Feci Francesco (10/073) 4 1 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Ciacci  Simone  (06/3308) 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossini Matteo (06/3731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talli Ivan (06/2560) 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Giuseppe 10/1094 16 25 1,56

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 10 15 1,50

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 6 7 1,17

Feci Francesco 10/073 12 5 0,42

Ciacci  Simone 06/3308 8 3 0,38

Rossini Matteo 06/3731 4 2 0,50

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 0 0 0,00

Talli Ivan 06/2560 8 0 0,00



Legmastersheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 2 6 4 5 4 6 3 8 0 0 0 0

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 2 6 4 9 2 1 3 7 0 0 0 0

Angiolini Lorenzo (06/4197) 4 4 3 4 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narni Mancinelli Davide (06/201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anatrini Marco 06/198 16 35 2,19

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 13 25 1,92

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 11 23 2,09

Angiolini Lorenzo 06/4197 15 14 0,93

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 4 6 1,50

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 3 3 1,00

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 0 0 0,00

Narni Mancinelli Davide 06/201 0 0 0,00

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 2 0 0,00


